Oxford Rd.



RECORD OF TITLE UNDER LAND TRANSFER ACT 2017 FREEHOLD Limited as to Parcels Search Copy



W. Muir Ŕ Registrar-General of Land

Identifier

CB384/133

Land Registration District Canterbury **Date Issued**

16 September 1926

Prior References DI 6C/S671

Fee Simple Estate Area 4.0468 hectares more or less Legal Description Part Rural Section 903 **Registered Owners**

Dalkeith Holdings Limited

Interests

12938122.1 STATUTORY LAND CHARGE PURSUANT TO SECTION 87 LOCAL GOVERNMENT (RATING) ACT 2002 - 4.3.2024 at 3:41 pm

12998302.1 CAVEAT BY BENJAMIN LEIF DORMER - 29.4.2024 at 8:38 am



09

.68 ha

Image Quality due to Condition of Original

'n

MOX

Brook

R

South

Oxford Road



RECORD OF TITLE UNDER LAND TRANSFER ACT 2017 FREEHOLD Limited as to Parcels Search Copy



R W Muir Registrar-General of Land

Identifier

CB384/134

Land Registration District Canterbury **Date Issued**

16 September 1926

Prior References DI 6C/S672

Fee Simple Estate 6.0702 hectares more or less Area Part Rural Section 903 Legal Description **Registered Owners**

Dalkeith Holdings Limited

Interests

12938122.1 STATUTORY LAND CHARGE PURSUANT TO SECTION 87 LOCAL GOVERNMENT (RATING) ACT 2002 - 4.3.2024 at 3:41 pm

12998302.1 CAVEAT BY BENJAMIN LEIF DORMER - 29.4.2024 at 8:38 am









212 Johns Rd



RECORD OF TITLE UNDER LAND TRANSFER ACT 2017 FREEHOLD

Search Copy



R.W. Muir Registrar-General of Land

IdentifierCB36D/931Land Registration DistrictCanterburyDate Issued16 February 1993

Prior References CB5A/1026

Estate	Fee Simple	
Area	8.8906 hectares more or less	
Legal Description	Lot 1 Deposited Plan 61800	
Registered Owners		
Dalkeith Holdings Lin	nited	

Interests

12938122.2 STATUTORY LAND CHARGE PURSUANT TO SECTION 87 LOCAL GOVERNMENT (RATING) ACT 2002 - 4.3.2024 at 3:41 pm

12998302.1 CAVEAT BY BENJAMIN LEIF DORMER - 29.4.2024 at 8:38 am





Identifier

CB36D/931



RECORD OF TITLE UNDER LAND TRANSFER ACT 2017 FREEHOLD

Search Copy



R.W. Muir Registrar-General of Land

IdentifierCB5A/1025Land Registration DistrictCanterburyDate Issued27 August 1965

Prior References CB252/51

Estate	Fee Simple
Area	5.5745 hectares more or less
Legal Description	Part Rural Section 937 and Part Rural
	Section 1275

Registered Owners

Miranda Louise Hales as to a 1/2 share Miranda Louise Hales, Dorothy Mary Stewart and John Louis Woodward as to a 1/2 share as Executors

Interests

6392915.1 Mortgage to (now) Miranda Louise Hales, John Louis Woodward and Dorothy Mary Stewart - 21.4.2005 at 9:54 am





RECORD OF TITLE UNDER LAND TRANSFER ACT 2017 FREEHOLD

Search Copy



R.W. Muir Registrar-General of Land



Prior References CB222/293

EstateFee SimpleArea4.1100 hectares more or lessLegal DescriptionPart Rural Section 936Registered OwnersSection 2000 for the section 2

Interests



126 Lehmons Rd



RECORD OF TITLE UNDER LAND TRANSFER ACT 2017 FREEHOLD

Search Copy



R.W. Muir Registrar-General of Land

Identifier

CB26B/222

Land Registration District Canterbury **Date Issued** 10 July 1984

Prior References CB252/50

Estate Fee Simple 5.7566 hectares more or less Area Legal Description Part Rural Section 937 and Part Rural Section 1275

Registered Owners

Waimakariri District Council

Interests





RECORD OF TITLE UNDER LAND TRANSFER ACT 2017 FREEHOLD Limited as to Parcels

Search Copy



R W Muir Registrar-General of Land

CB380/53 Identifier Land Registration District Canterbury **Date Issued** 16 September 1926

Prior References DI 8C/S1796

Fee Simple Estate 2.4281 hectares more or less Area Part Rural Section 909 Legal Description

Registered Owners

Charles Nicholas Taylor and Priscilla Kay Taylor

Interests

8422379.1 Mortgage to Westpac New Zealand Limited - 22.2.2010 at 10:30 am





RECORD OF TITLE UNDER LAND TRANSFER ACT 2017 FREEHOLD Limited as to Parcels

Search Copy



R.W. Muir Registrar-General of Land

IdentifierCB384/129Land Registration DistrictCanterburyDate Issued16 September 1926

Prior References DI 8C/S1659

EstateFee SimpleArea2.4281 hectares more or lessLegal DescriptionPart Rural Section 909

Registered Owners

Alphons Cornelius Sanders and Elisabeth Petronella Gerardus Sanders-Beckers

Interests

5639783.3 Mortgage to Bank of New Zealand - 30.6.2003 at 9:00 am

Image Quality **due** to Condition of Original

